

Spl Case No.04/16

Reg No. 02/22

Order No.259

Order dated 06.02.23

Out of 8 accused persons facing trial today A1 A.M Sahay, A2 Mihir Sen Barman and A5 Jaspal Singh Chandok are present by filing haziras.

A4 Prateek Bhalotia, A3 Rabindranath Bhalotia, A6 Sandeep Singh Chaddha, A7 Piyush Mahasukhalal Seth and A8 Uday Bhan Pandey are represented u/s 317 CrPC.

Ld. PP for CBI is present.

Today is fixed for supply of documents and pass necessary order.

I.O of this case is present.

Ld. PP for CBI verbally prays for short date for supplying the documents.

Heard. Considered.

I.O is further directed to bring the CFSL report with CD and also directed to supply the same to the other sides after opening the sealed cover in open court on **08.02.23**.

Prosecution is also directed to supply the fresh remaining copies to other sides.

To **03.04.23** for supply the fresh remaining copies to other sides and pass necessary order.

Sd-

Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta (I/C)