

Special Case No- 04/16  
Reg No.02/22  
CNR No. WBCS01 000002-2022

Order No. 191

Order dated 28.11.23

Record is taken up for order.

It appears from the record on earlier order vide order no. 187 dated 21.09.23 this court pleased to allow foreign visit the petitioner namely Jaspal Singh Chandok.

Today is fixed for appearance of foreign visit.

Jaspal Singh Chandok is physically present with an affidavit that he is present in compliance of earlier order.

Accused Jaspal Singh Chandok must be present before court on 01.12.23 without fail.

Sd/-

Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Special  
(CBI Designated) Court,  
Bankshall Court, Calcutta