

Special Case No- 04/16
Reg No.02/22
CNR No. WBCS01 000002-2022

Order No. 193

Order dated 11.12.23

Record is put up as per put up petition filed by Ld. Lawyer of accused Jaspal Singh Chandok (A-5) this day with separate application along with xerox copy of some annexure to visit abroad on the ground stated therein.

Copy served.

Ld. PP verbally prays to file written objection.

To 18.12.23 for objection and hearing petition dated 11.12.23.

Accused must remain present with necessary documents.

Sd/-
Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta