

Special Case No-04/16
Reg No.2/22
CNR No. WBCS01 000002-2022

Order No. 184

Order dated 01.09.23

Today is fixed for appearance of A4 Prateek Bhalotia.

Ld. PP for CBI is present.

A4 Prateek Bhalotia is present by filing hazira and A3 Rabindra Nath Bhalotia is absent by petition u/s 317 CrPC.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned.

To-date i.e. 01.12.23.

Sd-
Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta