

Special Case No. 04/16
Reg No.02/22
CNR No. WBCS01 000002-2022

Order No.189

Order dated 04.10.23

Ld. PP for CBI files a petition to put up the case record.

Hence the case record is put up today.

PC/CBI/ACB/Mumbai files a petition with a prayer to return him original CFSL report being No. CFSL-2015/G-1082 dated 05.03.20.

Prosecution is hereby given opportunity to file a reply against that petition.

To 10.10.23 for reply.

Sd-

Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta