

Special Case No- 04/16
Reg No.02/22
CNR No. WBCS01 000002-2022
Order No.211
Order dated 11.06.24

Today is fixed for appearance of accused
petitioner Jaspal Singh Chandok (A5) after foreign visit.

Accused/petitioner Jaspal Singh Chandok is present
by filing hazira along with petition in terms of order
dated 15.03.24.

Today one petition along with itinerary is filed by
Accused/petitioner Jaspal Singh Chandok (A5) for foreign
visit from 20.06.24 to 22.08.24 and 10.09.24 to
25.10.24.

Copy served to the Ld. PP for CBI.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 18.06.24 for written objection if any in the
meantime from the side of prosecution.

Sd/-
Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta