

Special Case No-04/16
Reg No.02/22
CNR No. WBCS01 000002-2022
Order No. 212
Order dated 15.06.24

Today is fixed for appearance of this accused Prateek Bhalotia in terms of order dated 04.06.24.

Accused Prateek Bhalotia is present before this court after foreign visit by filing petition himself.

To-date i.e 22.07.24 for appearance, supply of copy and hearing.

Sd/-
Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta