

Special Case No-04/16
Reg No.02/22
CNR No. WBCS01 000002-2022

Order No. 213

Order dated 18.06.24

Today is fixed for appearance of this accused Jaspal Singh Chandok and hearing on the reply petition to be filed by the CBI.

Jaspal Singh Chandok is absent by petition.

Ld. PP for CBI files a petition and prays for time.

Prayer is allowed.

To 19.06.24 for appearance and hearing on the reply petition to be filed by the CBI regarding foreign visit.

Sd/-
Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta