

Special Case No- 04/16
Reg No.02/22
CNR No. WBCS01 000002-2022

Order No.222

Order dated 28.11.24

Record is put up.

In terms of order No. 221 dated 13.11.24 accused Prateek Bhalotia is present before court by ld. Advocate.

To-date 04.03.25.

Sd/-

Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta