

Spl Case No. 04/16

Reg No.02/22

CNR No. WBCS01 000002-2022

Order No.227

Order dated 09.12.24

Record is put up as per put up petition filed by the Ld. advocate for the accused Jaspal Singh Chandok (A5).

In terms of order dated 07.12.24, one personal bond of Rs.10,00,000/- (ten lacs) and affidavit are furnished by the petitioner/accused Jaspal Singh Chandok (A5) which are found fit and accepted and he must remain present on 04.03.25.

To-date (i.e. 04.03.25).

Sd/-

Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta