

Special Case No.04/16

Reg No.02/22

CNR No. WBCS01 000002-2022

Order No. 229

Order dated 30.01.25

Record is put up today by petition filed by Ld. PP for CBI regarding return of the unrelayed documents to the parties.

Let it be kept with the record.

To-date ie. 04.03.25 for supply of copy.

Sd/-

Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta