

Spl Case No. 04/16
Reg No.02/22
CNR No. WBCS01 000002-2022
Order No.235

Order dated 30.04.25

Today record is put up as per put up petition filed by the Id. Advocate on behalf of Jaspal Singh Chandok for foreign visit.

Ld. PP for CBI is present.

Copy served.

To 08.05.25 for reply from the side of prosecution and hearing.

Sd/-
Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta