

Special Case No-04/16
Reg No.02/22
CNR No. WBCS01 000002-2022

Order No. 241

Order dated 19.07.25

Today record is put up as per put up petition filed by the Id. Advocate for providing certified copies of FIR, Charge sheet along with relied upon documents in connection with the instant case of the accused person.

Ld. PP for CBI (in charge) is present.

Copy served upon the Ld. PP for CBI (in charge).

Let it be kept with the record.

To 02.08.25 for hearing the petition filed today and for filing reply from the prosecution and hearing of petition filed by A1 and A4 dated 12.03.24 and rejoinder petition filed by A4 and hearing the petition of reissue of passport filed by A2 Mihir Sen Barman.

Sd/-
Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court
Bankshall Court, Calcutta