

Spl Case No. 04/16

Reg No.02/22

CNR No. WBCS01 000002-2022

Order No.263

Order dated 06.04.26

Record is put up today.

To-date i.e. 18.04.26 for appearance.

Sd/-
Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta